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Monthly Spot Action Report

RESULTS BASED ON DATA FROM PREVIOUS MONTH

Report Executed on:

Wager 

Type

NumOfNums Sales Winners Hold PercentOf

Sales

Expected

Return

Weighted

Ave

20 $75.00 $35.00 $40.00  0.18 -0.48  0.0020 SPOT

 0.18
20 SPOT Totals: $35.00 $75.00 $40.00 

40 $490.00 $340.00 $150.00  1.17 -0.02  0.00BOTTOM S

 1.17
BOTTOM S Totals: $340.00 $490.00 $150.00 

1 $1.25 $3.25 ($2.00)  0.00  0.56  0.00MONEYBAL

3 $164.25 $125.50 $38.75  0.39  0.51  0.00MONEYBAL

4 $13.75 $4.00 $9.75  0.03  0.45  0.00MONEYBAL

 0.43
MONEYBAL Totals: $132.75 $179.25 $46.50 

1 $1,124.00 $972.00 $152.00  2.68  0.75  0.02Regular

2 $3,723.00 $3,634.00 $89.00  8.87  0.69  0.06Regular

3 $28,980.00 $17,788.25 $11,191.75  69.07  0.69  0.48Regular

4 $2,272.50 $1,428.15 $844.35  5.42  0.69  0.04Regular

5 $703.00 $365.60 $337.40  1.68  0.70  0.01Regular

6 $3,130.25 $1,574.35 $1,555.90  7.46  0.70  0.05Regular

7 $223.20 $147.86 $75.34  0.53  0.69  0.00Regular

8 $744.30 $617.46 $126.84  1.77  0.70  0.01Regular

10 $16.00 $2.00 $14.00  0.04  0.70  0.00Regular

11 $40.00 $79.00 ($39.00)  0.10  0.70  0.00Regular

12 $134.00 $71.90 $62.10  0.32  0.70  0.00Regular

 97.94
Regular Totals: $26,680.57 $41,090.25 $14,409.68 

40 $120.00 $240.00 ($120.00)  0.29 -0.02  0.00TOP S

 0.29
TOP S Totals: $240.00 $120.00 ($120.00)

 0.68 100.00Grand Totals $41,954.50 $27,428.32 $14,526.18 
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